

Before: Shri D.V.Sawant.
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 08th December, 2014.

CALLED OUT FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT:

13. S/28/2014	) Ms.Madhura Kulkarni i/b. Chitnis & Co.,Advocate for
with	) Defendant Nos.1 to 5.
NMS/208/2014	)
S/28/2014	) P.C.: Written Statement dated 02-12-2014 on behalf
	) of Defendant Nos.1 to 5 is taken on file. Suit against
	) Defendant Nos.1 to 5 is transferred to the list of
	) Commercial Causes. Affidavit of documents to be
	) filed within 8 weeks from today. U.O.D.I.

08-12-2014.

Prothonotary and Senior Master.